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1 Roy a l * 116.625 28.900 29.250 29.275 29.200

14 3 1

8096 Jem m a O ie 9.950 9.850 9.7259.800

8095 Char lie  M arsha ll 9 .900 9.700 9.7509.750

8094 Ka leah Ham ilton 9.050 9.700 9.7259.725

2 W e st  V a lle y  * 116.025 28.875 29.275 28.925 28.950

35T 1T 2T

8129 Ever ley Capone 9.650 9.725 9.7009.650

8127 Bea tr ice  S a lm e 9.625 9.6259.700

8131 Anne lie se  Kniske rn 9.600 9.825

8130 S hiloh Chanon 9.725 9.6259.575

3 A irborne * 115.100 28.675 29.275 28.925 28.225

12T8 1T 2T

8004 Devyn O live ira 9.775 9.775 9.725

8003 Khloe  T am 9.650 9.850 9.4759.550

8002 Danica  Dorflinge r 9.250 9.650 9.600

8005 Kennady S m ith-BB,FX 9.1509.650

4 Sa n Ma te o  * 114.925 28.950 29.050 27.950 28.975

21T 6 10

8099 Be la  O r lova 9.725 9.675 9.6009.200

8097 Ceci W ong 9.650 9.750 9.6259.750

8100 Ha iley Zhao 9.575 9.625 9.7509.000

5 Pa c ific  W e st  * 114.500 28.875 29.225 27.825 28.575

65T 4 13

8082 Julie tte  Zuverza 9.650 9.850 9.700

8083 Ava  Bagher inia 9.650 9.775 9.150

8084 M ade line  V eenstra 9.575 9.600 9.5009.225

8080 Ylan W itts 9.3759.450

6 He a d Ov e r  He e ls  * 113.750 28.275 28.875 28.450 28.150

1412 8 5

8061 Eve lyn Levin 9.500 9.400 9.375

8060 Jos ie  Hinn 9.425 9.800 9.4509.500

8059 Deborah Davis 9.350 9.675 9.400

8062 Bianca  T ototz intle 9.3259.550
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7 Gold Sta r  * 113.600 28.950 28.200 28.350 28.100

151T 14 7

8054 Cara  Augustine 9.800 9.125 9.425

8053 Ir ina  Lifantsev 9.625 9.500 9.4509.525

8056 A lyssa  Ong 9.525 9.575 9.300

8055 Row an Barce lona 9.3509.400

8 USA  Elite  * 113.575 28.050 28.850 28.050 28.625

514T 9 9

8117 S ta r la  T hor 9.550 9.775 9.5509.450

8118 Bea tr ice  C inco 9.300 9.475 9.4759.300

8119 Lily Lor 9.200 9.600 9.600

8115 Ba iley Pe rez 9.300

9 By e rs  Rose v ille  * 113.500 28.700 28.950 28.550 27.300

237 7 4

8007 Adr ina  Green 9.750 9.3509.550

8009 Faye  W e iss 9.550 9.575 9.625

8008 R iley W e ir ich 9.400 9.725 8.700

8010 Jasm ine  Hayduchenko 9.650 9.2509.375

10 Ea st  Ba y  * 113.475 28.400 28.350 28.400 28.325

10T11 11 6

8044 Luisa  Rue los 9.550 9.600 9.5509.400

8038 O livia  Choi 9.525 9.200 9.450

8042 AnneaS andra  Leonardo 9.325 9.550 9.350

8041 Lexah Landfr ied 9.4259.550

11 Cha mpion * 112.825 28.950 28.300 27.775 27.800

171T 12 14

8027 Cam br ia  Reeves 9.750 9.2259.375

8026 Em m a C ruz 9.725 9.650 9.250

8031 Paxton M ahle r 9.475 9.350 9.325

8029 Abby F rase r 9.300 9.2509.150

12 Re dwood Empire  * 112.650 28.425 27.600 27.900 28.725

410 19T 11

8087 S oraya  Rostocil 9 .675 9.000 9.6009.400

8085 Lucy Hansen 9.550 8.900 9.5259.025

8086 T anya  Fe lix 9.200 9.700 9.6009.475
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13 CGA  * 112.400 27.350 29.175 27.475 28.400

723 5 18

8015 Anika  Pra thnadi 9.550 9.500 9.3759.350

8013 Lilia  Cae ton 9.350 9.925 9.6009.700

8014 Lore la i Be ttencourt 8.450 9.750 9.4258.425

14 Te chnique  * 111.925 28.225 27.600 27.725 28.375

813 19T 16T

8101 A lyssa  Bishop 9.700 9.625 9.5009.650

8104 Anna  Livingston 9.275 8.800 9.400

8106 S ophia  T a rry 9.250 8.925

8103 Isabe lla  Dunlap 9.175 9.4759.150

15 The  Ca v e  * 111.000 27.375 27.200 28.075 28.350

921T 22T 8

8111 S iena  Vera -Buoncr is tiani 9.475 8.950 9.3759.275

8107 Elo ise  Eym ann 9.025 9.475 9.500

8108 W ren S lader 8.875 8.775 9.425

8109 Lila  M cM ahon 9.4759.375

16 Ult ima te  Sports  * 110.950 28.450 27.625 26.550 28.325

10T9 18 24

8120 Elise  R iva rd 9.650 9.625

8121 Chloe  V igno les 9.475 9.575 9.4258.950

8123 S im ra  S a tta r 9.325 8.775 9.2759.325

8122 Em ily Osadchyy 9.275 8.275

17 Rile y 's  * 110.300 27.775 27.200 27.725 27.600

1918 22T 16T

8090 S ophia  M artinez 9.625 8.750 9.2509.300

8088 Kya  R iley 9.325 9.150 9.3259.325

8089 Dani S chw artz 8.825 9.300 9.0259.100

18 Da v is  Dia monds  * 110.175 28.050 27.300 27.250 27.575

2014T 21 20

8035 Linlang Hu 9.425 9.1009.050

8037 Lily T ang 9.325 9.000 9.200

8034 S iena  Coaker 9.300 9.300 9.1759.000

8036 O livia  S torm s 9.000 9.300
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19T Ext re me  * 110.000 27.375 28.775 25.950 27.900

1621T 10 27

8051 M iah Hargrove 9.500 9.600 9.3258.925

8052 Kate  M artinez 9.275 9.700 9.1508.775

8050 Hana  Beaucham p 8.600 9.475 9.4258.250

19T North Ba y  * 110.000 27.400 28.250 26.850 27.500

21T20 13 22

8073 Reynah M ae  W ilford 9.550 9.3759.100

8072 S arah Rooney 9.500 9.500 9.2259.100

8071 Ka leah C ross 8.350 9.300

8074 M aya  Lum anlan 9.450 8.9008.650

21 Top Flight * 109.700 27.950 26.725 27.850 27.175

2416 25T 12

8114 Abi Pa laniappan 9.400 8.275 8.7259.400

8112 Dylan Goodson 9.350 9.025 9.1259.150

8113 Elizabe th Hsu 9.200 9.425 9.3259.300

22 Ma ste ry  of Sports * 109.375 27.250 26.725 27.750 27.650

1824T 25T 15

8067 O live  Loose 9.250 8.950 9.2009.175

8068 Kaylin Fechte r 9.250 8.825

8069 Kensey Fechte r 8.750 8.950 9.2009.200

8070 V io le t Greenlie f-Gibbs 9.2509.375

23 Ele v a te  * 109.050 27.750 27.725 27.050 26.525

2719 17 21

8046 KeKe  Harper 9.725 9.450 8.5759.250

8048 Da isy Yang 9.650 9.675 8.7509.500

8047 S avannah Ba tch 8.375 8.600 9.2008.300

24 V -Force  * 109.025 27.875 27.950 26.400 26.800

2617 16 25

8125 S he lby Lopez 9.425 9.325 9.0009.025

8126 M akayla  Daugherty 9.275 9.475 8.7758.600

8124 Hope  Judd 9.175 9.150 9.0258.775
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25 Rodina  * 108.000 27.250 25.200 27.325 28.225

12T24T 27 19

8091 A la iya  Broadw ay 9.575 9.775 9.5009.100

8093 S am ira  T hrow er 9.350 8.275 9.3259.525

8092 V io le t F roste 8.325 7.150 9.4008.700

26 CSC -  Gre a t  Oa ks * 107.800 26.425 28.150 26.325 26.900

2526 15 26

8016 M ia  M cC lintock 9.575 9.575 9.3759.225

8017 Yasm een A sghar 8.500 9.275 9.1258.600

8019 Eva  Esrey 8.350 8.4008.500

8018 Kate lyn T oy-UB 9.300

27 CSC -  Ra ce * 106.925 26.000 26.850 26.575 27.500

21T27 24 23

8020 S aar ika  Apte 9.375 9.300 9.0758.525

8024 M oca  T akahashi 8.500 9.3009.150

8023 Julie t Ne lson 8.125 8.850

8022 Nisha  Naveen 8.700 9.1258.900
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